
Timetable commences 15 March 2021 
Newport - Glan Llyn - Underwood 74C 
Newport - Langstone - Underwood 74A 

Monday to Friday 

Service Number 74A 74C 74A 74C 74C 74A 74C 

L 
Newport Bus Station 0730 0955 1155 1355 1500 1555 1755 
Somerton Road 0738 1003 1203 1403 1508 1603 1803 
Spytty Retail Park - 1007 1207 1407 - 1607 1807
Llanwern Clock (Glan Llyn) 0746 - 1213 - - 1613 - 
Brewery, Magor 0756 - 1223 - - 1623 - 
SDR Opposite Tesco - - - - 1512 - - 
Llanwern High School - - - - 1517 - - 
Langstone, New Inn - 1021 - 1421 1530 - 1821
Underwood Shops 0804 1029 1231 1429 1538 1631 1829 

L 
Underwood Shops 0807 1032 1234 1432 1542 1634 1832 
Brewery, Magor - 1039 - 1439 1549 - 1839
Glan Llyn - 1049 - 1449 1559 - 1849
Langstone, New Inn 0815 - 1242 - - 1642 -
Llanwern High School 0820 - - - - - - 
Spytty Retail Park - 1056 1255 1456 1606 1655 1856
SDR Opposite Tesco 0833 - - - - - - 
Somerton Road 0837 1100 1259 1500 1610 1659 1900 
Newport Bus Station 0849 1112 1311 1512 1622 1711 1912 

L   -  Service operates via Llanwern High School on school days only



Timetable commences 3 January 2021 
Newport - Glan Llyn - Underwood 74C 
Newport - Langstone - Underwood 74A 

Saturday 

Service Number 74A 74C 74A 74C 74A 74C 

Newport Bus Station 0730 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 
Somerton Bridge 0738 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 
Spytty Retail Park - 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807
Llanwern Clock (Glan Llyn) 0746 - 1213 - 1613 - 
Brewery, Magor 0756 - 1223 - 1623 - 
Langstone, New Inn - 1021 - 1421 - 1821
Underwood Shops 0804 1029 1231 1429 1631 1829 

Underwood Shops 0807 1032 1234 1432 1634 1832 
Brewery, Magor - 1039 - 1439 - 1839
Llanwern Clock (Glan Llyn) - 1049 - 1449 - 1849
Langstone, New Inn 0815 - 1242 - 1642 -
Spytty Retail Park - 1056 1255 1456 1655 1856
Tesco (SDR Opposite Tesco) 0828 - - - - -
Somerton Bridge 0832 1100 1259 1500 1659 1900 
Newport Bus Station 0844 1112 1311 1512 1711 1912 




